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Case Details

Case Reference Number : Insurance Company Name : China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Ple
any T : SMRT Taxis Pte Ltd

TAX/06/21/2012 Company Type T Rl Ltd

Type of Repair : Accident Repair Estimation ID : EST-15109-1ID Accident Date and Time : 06/06/2021 04:45 AM

Vehicle Registration Number : Assigned By : Taxi Clalms Manager Vehicle Age(in Months) : 68

SHC4784J Team

Documents / Photographs

View Documents / Photographs Total Documents: 0

Estimation Details

Spare Part's Cost Detail

SMRT Recommendation Surveyor Approval
BOM Costing Portion Material Part Name Qty List List Dis(%) Final Repairf  Surveyor  Surveyor Repair/Replace  Remarks
Type Type Number Price Price($) Price($) Replace Quantity Final
Per| Price($)
Unit($)

One  Main BUMPER REAR 1 4531‘60 458.60 25.00 343.95 Replace 1 343.95 Replace v "L( ’_/
Time
Key
In
One  Main BUMPER CLIPS 10 210 21.00 25.00 15.75 Replace 10 15.75 Replace v 'Ut/
Time v
Key
In
Qne Main PIXEL STICKER 2 60.00 120.00 0.00 120.00 Replace 2 120.00 Reéplaca ‘U( rad
Time
Key
In
One  Main BUMPER 1 205.70 205.70 25.00 154,27 Replace 1 154.27 Replace v L]T/
Time REINFORCEMENT
Key REAR
In
One  Main ARM SUB-ASSY. RR 1 139.60 139.60 25.00 104.70 Replace 1 104.70 Replace h'I v
Time BUMPER RH
Key
In
One  Main ARM SUB-ASSY. RR 1 139.60 139.60 25.00 104.70 Replace 0 0 Check = f?
Time BUMPER LH
Key
In
One  Main ANTENNA ELECTRICAL 1 157.40 157.40 10.00  141.66 Replace 0 0 Check - /7
Time LOWER REAR
Key
In
One  Main SENSOR REVERSE 1 180.00 180.00 0.00 180.00 Replace 1 180.00 Replace v ,-\W/
Time
Key
In

5 )
One  Main BUMPER SIDE 1 94.80 94.80 25.00 7110 Replace 0 0 Check o o
Time RETAINER RR/LH '
Key
In

Total Spare Part Cost  5,587.52 Surveyor Total 1,288.41
Lump Sum Discount (%) 20.00 Lump Sum Dis (%) 20

Final Spare Part Cost 3,673.55 Final Sur Total 1,030.73
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BOM
Type

Leapsaui b

Costing Portion

Type

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main
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SMRT Recommendation

Material  Part Name Qty List List Dis(%)
Number Price Price($)
Per
Unit($)
BUMPER SIDE 1 94.80 94.80 25.00
RETAINER RR/RH
BUMPER LIP COVER 1 72.20 72.20 25.00
RR/ILH
BUMPER LIP COVER 1 118.10 118.10 25.00
RR/RH
BUMPER LIP REAR 1 228.90 228.90 25.00
|
UNDER COVER SUB- 1 514.50 514.50 25.00
ASSY, RR FLOOR
UNDER COVER RR 1 63.90 63.90 25.00
SHIELD
END PANEL 1 602,10 602.10 25.00
|
SEALANT SIKAFLEX 1 37.00 37.00 0.00
TAILGATE ASY 1 1,007.90 1,007.90 25.00
|
TAILGATE OUTSIDE 1 504.90 504.90 25.00
GARNISH
EMBLEM REAR 1 60,30 60.30 25.00
|
NAME PLATE (HYBRID) 1 51.90 51.90 25.00
NAME PLATE (PRUIS) 1 60.80 60.80 25.00
NAME PLATE (TOYOTA)} 1 51.90 51.90 25.00
|
SMRT LOGO 1 7.80 7.80 0.00
Total Spare Part Cost
Lump Sum Discount (%)
Final Spare Part Cost
o PR T S

Final

Price($)

71.10

54.15

88.57

171.68

385.88

47.92

451.58

37.00

755.92

378.67

45.22

38.92

45.60

38.92

7.80

5,587.52

20.00

3,673.55

Repair/

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Surveyor Approval

Surveyor Surveyor
Quantity Final
Price($)

0 0

0 0

0 0

1 171.68

0 0

0 0

1 0

0 0

1 0

1] 0

1 45.22

1 38.92

1 45.60

1 38.92

1 7.80

Surveyor Total

Lump Sum Dis (%)

Final Sur Total

Repair/Replace

Check

Not Give

Not Give

Replace

Check

Check

Repair

Not Give

Repair

Not Give

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

1.288.41

20

1,030.73

<

<

Remarks

A~
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BOM
Type

Costing Portion

Type

Main

Main

Main

Main

Labour's Cost Detail

S.No. Costing Type
1 Main
Total:
Spray Cost Detail
S.No. Costing Type
! Main
2 Main
3 Main
4 Main
5 Main
6 Main
Total:

Other Cost Detail

S.No.

Total:

(S B RS

Costing Type
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SMRT Recommendation

Material  Part Name Qty
Number
STICKER DECAL 1
65558888
SPOILER REAR 1
TAIL LAMP RH 1
TAIL LAMP LH 1
Job Scope

TO REPAIR REAR PORTION

Job Scope

TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER

TO RESPRAY BUMPER BEAM

TO RESPRAY REAR PANEL

TO RESPRAY TAIL GATE

TO RESPRAY TAILGATE QUTSIDE

GARNISH

TO RESPRAY REAR SPOILER

Job Scope

TR 0, N ————

List List
Price Price($)
Per

Unit[r)

2160 21.80
‘

95370  953.70
|

557.80 557.80

548 .:‘AO 548.40

Dis(%) Final
Price($)
0.00 21.60

25.00 715.28

10.00 502.02

10,00  493.56

Total Spare Part Cost  5,587.52

Lump Sum Discount (%) 20.00

Final Spare Part Cost  3,673.55

|
SMRT
Recommendation(s)

|
676,00

676.00

SMRT
Rﬁcommendallon(S)

?78.00
‘180.00
180.00
;378.00

180.00

180.00

1,476.00
|

SMRT
Recommendation($)

656.88

Surveyor
Adjustment($)

400

400.00

Surveyor
Adjustment($)

200

100

100

200

600.00

Surveyor
Adjustment($)

356.88

Surveyor Approval

Repair/  Surveyor  Surveyor Repair/Replace Remarks
Replace Quantity Final

Price($)
Replace 1 21.60 Replace v IU! o4
Replace 0 0 Not Give '%U\«‘/’
Replace 0 0 Not Give v ?( v
Replace 0 0 Not Give

N

Surveyor Total  1,288.41

Lump Sum Dis (%) 20

Final Sur Total 1,030.73

Remarks

Remarks

Remarks
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S.No. Costing Type

1 Main

2 Main

3 Main

4 Main

5 Main
Total:
Summary

Total Spare Part Detail

Total Labour Cost

Total Spray Painting

Other

Overall Total

Lump Sum Repair Option

Lump Sum Total

Surveyor Approved Amount

No of Repair Days®

Remarks

Surveyor Name

Signature

Survey Date

Job Scope SMRT

TO TEST AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR

120.00
SYSTEM
TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS idoioo
TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM 80.00
FUNCTION
TO WASH AND VACUUM abiiid
TO PROVIDE LABOUR & MATERIALFOR 506 a9
ADVERTISEMENT STICKER(NET)

656.88

Estimator Assesment($)

3,673.55

676.00

1,476.00

656.88

6,482.43

6.500.00

ommendation($)

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:
= To resurvey belore/after spray painting

» To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

« Parts prices are subje' 1o conlin-nationj

® Third party survey is on a “Without Prej

* No illegal modification(s) is allowed

« Supplementary item(s) P&9BLROAsurve
is subject to fina! =pproval from Insurang

Acknowledged by i« r=rer
Signature:
Date:

dice” basis

yed and
e Company
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Surveyor
Adjustment($)

30

30

296.88

356.88

ps:h‘vacsweo»smrt.com,sgltsnmauon.aspx

Remarks

Surveyor Assesment($)

1,030.73

400.00

600.00

356.88

2,387.61

2,400.00

2,400.00

L/S RESURVEY AFTER REPAIR

Taufikh

Save Clear
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